Ekran Kartlari
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GAINWARD

RTX5050

RTX4060

Uriin

GHOST 8GB GDDR6 128Bit

PYTHON II 8GB GDDR6 128bit

RTX4060Ti GHOST 8GB GDDR6 128bit

RTX5070

RTX5070

RTX5070

RTX5080

RTX5080

RTX5090

RTX3050

RTX5060

RTX5060

PYTHON III 12GB GDDR7 192bit

PHOENIX 12GB GDDR7 192bit

Ti PHOENIX-S 16GB GDDR7 256bit

PHOENIX V1 16GB GDDR7 256bit

PHOENIX 16GB GDDR7 256bit

PHANTOM 32GB GDDR7 512bit

PEGASUS 6GB GDDR6 96Bit

GHOST 8GB GDDR7 128Bit

Ti GHOST 8GB GDDR7 128bit

Marka

Gainward

Gainward

Gainward

Gainward

Gainward
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Gainward

Gainward
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Gainward

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

349,00

379,90

499,00

749,00

899,00

.049,00

.499,00

.529,00

.099,00

219,90

399,00

499,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb
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GAINWARD RTX5060 Ti PYTHON III 16GB GDDR7 128bit Gainward 0 599,00 USD



